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The Menu of Rivery Coffeehouse Desserts from Georgetown contains about 10 different meals and drinks.
On average, you pay for a dish / drink about $4.9. What Mikayla H likes about Rivery Coffeehouse Desserts:
This place was perfectly lovely, and the service was amazing. The price was great for what you get! | will
definitely be returning here soon!Dietary restrictions: It was very easy to find things that worked with my food
allergies! read more. You can use the WiFi of the place free of charge, Depending on the weather, you can also
sit outside and be served. The premises on site are accessible, and therefore no problem for guests with
wheelchairs or physical disabilities. What Austin Thomas doesn't like about Rivery Coffeehouse Desserts:
Very cute place and nice people but waited for 20 mins for someone to acknowledge me . When order was finally
placed took another 20 mins for a bagel and a plane coffee. Coffee and bagel was very mid. Will not come back.
read more. Rivery Coffeehouse Desserts from Georgetown is a comfortable coffee house, where you can enjoy
a snack or cake with a hot coffee or a sweet chocolate, By availing of the catering service from Rivery
Coffeehouse Desserts in Georgetown, the dishes can be ordered on-site or at the festival. Not to be left out is the
extensive selection of coffee and tea specialties in this locale, Moreover, the enchanting desserts of the house
shine not only in the eyes of our little guests.
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Rivery Coffeechouse Desserts Menu

Non alcoholic drinkis
CHAI

lstle things

CROISSANT

BOMBOLONI CREAM
Main
HAZELNUT CROISSANT

Brunch

CHOCLATE CROISSANT

Bakery

BUTTER CROISSANT

Sweels & Desserts

CHOCOLATE CROISSANT

$2.0

$3.8

$3.8

$3.5

Brealkfast sandwiches

BREAKFAST CROISSANT
SANDWICH

Breakfast Mood

ALMOND CROISSANT

Coffee and More
RIVERY BREWED

Petit Desserts
LUSCIOUS LEMON SQUARES

Super Foods

AVOCADO TOAST

Ingredients Used

CHOCOLATE

Coffee

ESPRESSO
CHAI LATTE

$10.0

$4.5

$2.8

$4.0

$11.0

$3.5
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1500 Rivery Blvd Suite 2155, Opening Hours:
78628, Georgetown, US, United Monday 07:00 -16:00
States Tuesday 07:00 -16:00

Wednesday 07:00 -16:00
Thursday 07:00 -16:00
Friday 07:00 -19:00
Saturday 07:00 -19:00
Sunday 07:00 -16:00
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